
W E ST
PO N D

RO A D
(95)

PAUL

STREAM

ROAD

(96)
M A IDSTONE

LAKE
RO

AD
(98

)

WE
ST

SID
E

LA
KE

RO
AD

(97
)

M A
IDS

TO
NE

LA
KE

RO
AD

(98
) M A S TE R S  (3)

R O A D

H ALL

RO
AD

     
   (

2)

NO
RT

H
RO

AD
(4)

NORTH
ROAD

(4 )

(5 )

TAM A R A C K LANE   (7 )

RO U TE
102

LA M O U R E U X RO A D (9 9)

BEAR

H ILL

ROAD

(8 ) RO
UT

E
102

RO
UT

E
102

W E S T
M O U N TA IN

P O N D

MAIDSTO
NE

LA
KE

D U T TO N
P O N D

S T E V E N S
P O N D

W E ST
M O U N TA IN

BRO O K

PAUL
STREAM

TAYLO R

BR O O K

DU
TT

ON
BR

OOK

C O N NE CT ICUT
RIVER

C U T LER

M ILL

B R O O K

2

3 4 5

6 7 8

10 11 12

13 14

216244

216240 220240 224240

216236 220236 224236

220232 224232 228232

224228 228228

N 2 4 80 0 0 M

N 2 4 40 0 0 M

N 2 4 00 0 0 M

E2
16

00
0M

N 2 3 60 0 0 M

E2
20

00
0M

N 2 3 20 0 0 M

E2
24

00
0M

E2
28

00
0M

E2
32

00
0M

BRUNSWICK

STRATFORD

NEW HAMPSHIRE

NORTHUMBERLAND

NEW HAMPSHIRE

GUILDHALL

FERDINAND

GRANBY

M A ID S TO N E
S TAT E  PA R K

INDEX M AP
TOW N O FLEGEND SC ALE 1 : 24000

220232
COORDINATE VALUE OF VERM ONT 
STATE COORDINATE SYSTEM

E220000M
N232000M

N

10
STATE MAP SHEET N UM BER

LOC AL M AP SHEET NUM BER
THIS M AP IS FO R ASSESSM ENT 
PURPO SES ON LY.   IT IS  NO T
 VALID FO R LEGAL DESC RIPTION ,
CONVEYANC E, O R DETERM IN ATIO N
OF LEG AL TITLE.

MAIDSTONE
VERM ON TREVISED  AND

PRINTED  TO:

600 0 600 1,200 1,800300
M ETERS

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,0001,000
FEET

APR IL 1, 2021

P R O D U C E D  I N  1 9 9 3  B Y

11 P leasant S tree t, Little ton , N H  03561
800.322.4540 - w w w.cai-tech .com


